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Men / 5 / 7-9 yrs

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Carter Kim200
Eagle

11.100 10.100 9.10011.100 10.50011.000 62.900
5 4 1T 10T 1 3 1 

1 

Gareth Samberson201
Eagle

11.400 11.000 9.40010.400 10.3009.800 62.300
3 2 7T 5T 5 4 2 

2 

Ian Sandoval204
Eagle

10.800 10.400 10.20010.500 9.40010.500 61.800
6 3 5T 2T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Marcus Rose213
Sports Center

11.600 9.400 10.20010.400 9.60010.500 61.700
1T 8 7T 2T 2T 5 4 

4 

Peyton Cramer249
Texas Dreams

10.300 11.500 9.00010.600 9.40010.000 60.800
7 1 4 12T 4 6T 5 

5 

Jared Fry211
Sports Center

11.200 8.300 9.70010.800 11.0008.200 59.200
4 12 3 4 13 1 6 

6 

Maddox Hampton215
North Texas Elite

11.600 9.800 9.30010.200 8.1008.400 57.400
1T 6T 10 7T 11 15T 7 

7 

Alexander Horvath244
United Elite

9.200 7.900 9.30010.500 10.6009.500 57.000
11 13 5T 7T 7 2 8 

8 

Aidan Martin214
North Texas Elite

10.200 10.000 8.60010.300 8.5008.700 56.300
8T 5 9 17 9T 13 9 

9 

Brennan Dwire242
United Elite

8.700 8.400 10.40011.100 8.1008.800 55.500
14 11 1T 1 8 15T 10 

10 

Peyton Raiford161
Texas Champions

9.400 9.800 9.4009.100 8.9008.100 54.700
10 6T 17 5T 14 10 11 

11 

Joel Dantzler210
Sports Center

10.200 6.600 8.80010.000 9.1009.600 54.300
8T 17 11 15 6 8T 12 

12 

Braden Bedford199
Eagle

9.000 9.000 9.3009.200 8.7007.600 52.800
12 10 15T 7T 17 11 13 

13 

Gabriel Stacy245
United Elite

8.300 9.100 9.1009.800 9.1007.000 52.400
17 9 12 10T 19 8T 14 

14 

Rex Platt220
North Texas Elite

8.800 7.200 8.7008.900 8.6008.000 50.200
13 14 18 16 15T 12 15 

15 

Jack Yurich234
Palaestra

8.600 6.000 9.0009.200 7.9008.700 49.400
15 18 15T 12T 9T 18 16 

16 

Ryan Pierson276
TGTC

8.500 5.500 8.9009.400 8.3008.000 48.600
16 19 14 14 15T 14 17 

17 

Caeden Owens243
United Elite

6.900 7.000 8.4009.700 8.0008.300 48.300
19 16 13 18 12 17 18 

18 

Levi Sandidge162
Texas Champions

7.500 7.100 8.3008.300 6.7007.500 45.400
18 15 19 19 18 19 19 

19 
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